T : +31 (0)168 468 100
E  : sales@incore-cables.com
I   : www.incore-cables.com
Application
Insulated conductor for earthing and bonding services. Mud resistant in accordance with NEK TS 606:2009.
Construction
Conductor   : Tinned, stranded copper, IEC 60228 class 2 PETP-tape.
Insulation   : Flame retardant halogen-free thermoset compound, HF90 (IEC 60092-360).

T : +31 (0)168 468 100
E  : sales@incore-cables.com
I   : www.incore-cables.com
Range and Dimensions
Article Code Conductor area mm
2
Approx. conductor
diameter
in mm
Diameter over
insulation in mm
Weight of Cable
Approx. (Kg/Km)
N11D01C006BAKGG4 6 3,15 5,5 80
N11D01C010BAKGG4 10 4,05 6,5 120
N11D01C016BAKGG4 16 5,15 7,5 180
N11D01C025BAKGG4 25 6,4 9,5 280
N11D01C035BAKGG4 35 7,65 10,5 370
N11D01C050BAKGG4 50 9,00 12,5 520
N11D01C070BAKGG4 70 10,85 14,5 730
N11D01C095BAKGG4 95 12,60 16,5 970
N11D01C120BAKGG4 120 14,20 18,0 1220
N11D01C150BAKGG4 150 15,90 20,0 1520
N11D01C185BAKGG4 185 17,70 22,0 1890
N11D01C240BAKGG4 240 20,15 25,0 2450
N11D01C300BAKGG4 300 22,60 28,0 3090
N11D01C630BAKGG4 630 32,80 38,5 6350
Electrical value instrumentation cables
Conductor area mm
2
Max. conductor